

## Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 43465847

Data publicarii 09.07.19 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 9.464,57 RON - 9.464,57 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: ADAPTOR CORP STRADAL 42-60mm buc 6 39.11 234.66 BANDA IZOLATOARE IGN OVC 20M ALB buc 1 2.87 2.87 BANDA IZOLATOARE IGN OVC 20M BLEU buc 1 2.87 2.87 BANDA IZOLATOARE IGN OVC 20M NEGRU buc 1 2.87 2.87 BANDA IZOLATOARE IGN OVC 20M ROSU buc 1 3.06 3.06 BANDA IZOLATOARE IGN OVC 20M VERDE+GALBEN buc 1 3.34 3.34 BANDA PERFORATA 12X0.7M5 10ML/ROLA buc 2 18.60 37.20 BRAT DREPT STALP 500mm buc 6 138.00 828.00 CLEMA PE SIR T85 10mm ALB buc 7 9.53 66.71 COLIER CABLU 450X10mm SET 100 buc 1 48.57 48.57 CYY-F 3X1.5mm 70ML buc 1 218.51 218.51 CYY-F 3X2.5mm 25ML buc 1 118.99 118.99 CYY-F 4X4 - TAMBUR 150ML buc 1 1192.56 1192.56 DIBLU CU PERCUTIE 6X40mm 200/CUTIE buc 1 18.34 18.34 DOZA DERIVATIE IP56 buc 2 17.81 35.62 IL.STRADAL LED COBRA 30W buc 6 156.40 938.40 INTR.AUTO\_10A\_1P+N 4.5KA buc 14 23.25 325.50 MORSETIERA STALP buc 6 62.83 376.98 SPOT ÎNCASTRAT LED 1.8W 6400K IP65 buc 6 97.33 583.98 STALP OCTOGONAL 4M buc 6 611.90 3671.40 TUB FLEX.METALIC IZOL.PVC 26mm 50ML buc 1 180.09 180.09 TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT SRH2 12-3 1000mm buc 2 20.95 41.90 TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT SRH2 16-4 1000mm buc 2 28.36 56.72 TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT SRH2 22-6 1000mm buc 1 24.81 24.81 TUB TERMO ADEZIVAT SRH2 27-8 1000mm buc 1 35.06 35.06 USITA VIZITARE STALP OCTOGONAL buc 6 69.26 415.56